System Drive VFD AC Motors
1HP – 1500HP TEFC
The WEG Systems Drive VFD AC motor raises the bar for customers who demand the best. Benefits such
as very high overload and expanded speed range capabilities increase the value of the product for many
variable speed applications.
The designs are based on the W22 and H-Line Severe Duty motor platforms for outstanding reliability.
What makes this a Systems Drive Motor
• Constant torque capability to zero speed in standard NEMA

Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Please contact your authorized WEG distributor or
go to weg.net/us for further information or additional
specifications.  1-800-ASK-4WEG
A-260 www.weg.net/us
Definite Purpose
M
otors
TENV - Three-Phase - Foot Mount -
Double C-Face
VECTOR DUTY MOTORS
1 0.75 1800 143TC 00118NT3FVD143TC-W22 697 D1 51 1.00 1.37 85.5 13.693 230/460 17
1.5 1.1 1800 145TC 00158NT3FVD145TC-W22 705 D1 57 1.00 1.98 86.5 14.678 230/460 17
2 1.5 1800 145TC 00218NT3FVD145TC-W22 928 D1 62 1.00 2.58 86.5 14.678 230/460 17
3 2.2 1800 182TC 00318NT3FVD182TC-W22 1,150 D1 100 1.00 3.91 89.5 15.569 230/460 17
5 3.7 1800 184TC 00518NT3FVD184TC-W22 1,373 D1 102 1.00 6.98 89.5 16.569 230/460 17
7.5 5.5 1800 213TC 00718NT3FVD213TC-W22 1,803 D1 173 1.00 9.08 91.7 18.541 230/460 17
10 7.5 1800 215TC 01018NT3FVD215TC-W22 2,157 D1 180 1.00 12.3 91.7 20.041 230/460 17
15 11 1800 254TC 01518NT3FVD254TC-W22 2,567 D1 316 1.00 19.3 92.4 23.837 230/460 17

De
fin
ite
 P
ur
po
se
M
ot
or
s
Refer to electrical and mechanical data sections for additional technical information. Please refer to back cover for description of “NOTES”
For detailed specifications, data sheets, drawings and performance curves visit http://catalog.wegelectric.com
TEFC – Three-Phase – NEMA Design ‘D’
OIL WELL PUMPING – ODP & TEFC
3 2.2 1200 215T 00312ES3EOW215T 1,027 P1E 136 1.15 4.98 73.9 19.517 208-230/460 7
5 3.7
1200 215T 00512ES3EOW215T 1,170 P1E 181 1.15 7.40 77.5 19.517 208-230/460 7
900 256T 00509ES3EOW256T 2,242 P1E 291 1.15 7.25 77.0 24.945 208-230/460 7
7.5 5.5 1200 254T 00712ES3EOW254T 1,688 P1E 272 1.15 9.26 83.8 23.213 208-230/460 7
10 7.5
1200 256T 01012ES3EOW256T 2,070 P1E 329 1.15 13.1 80.0 24.945 208-230/460 7
900 286T 01009ES3EOW286T 3,437 P1E 403 1.15 13.9 82.5 27.929 208-230/460 7
15 11
1200 284T 01512ES3EOW284T 2,679 P1E 440 1.15 18.5 85.0 26.433 208-230/460 7
900 324T 01509ES3EOW324T 4,293 P1E 535 1.15 19.5 85.5 29.620 208-230/460 7
20 15
1200 286T 02012ES3EOW286T 3,162 P1E 488 1.15 24.6 86.0 27.929 208-230/460 7
900 326T 02009ES3EOW326T 4,872 P1E 613 1.15 26.2 85.5 31.116 208-230/460 7
25 18.5 1200 324T 02512ES3EOW324T 3,887 P1E 570 1.15 29.8 88.5 29.620 208-230/460 7
30 22 1200 326T 03012ES3EOW326T 4,515 P1E 614 1.15 35.5 89.4 31.116 208-230/460 7
40 30 1200 364/5T 04012ES3EOW365T 6,290 P1E 925 1.15 52.5 87.5 33.709 208-230/460 7
50 37 1200 404/5T 05012ES3EOW404T 8,172 P1E 1215 1.15 62.0 88.1 38.077 208-230/460 1;7;14

Magnet wire are class H)
• Class B Rise at 1.15 Service Factor
• F1 Mounted (Cast Iron Frame motors are F2
convertible)
• Stainless Steel Nameplate - Laser etched  with
high contrast background (Cast Iron Frames
only)
• Cast Iron Frames: Regreasable ball bearings
• Rolled Steel Frames: ZZ ball bearings
(permanently lubricated)
Three Phase
Single Phase
Definite Purpose Motors
ODP – Three-Phase – NEMA Design ‘D’
OIL WELL PUMPING – ODP & TEFC
1.5 1.1 1200 184T 00152OS3EOW184T 777 P1E 71 1.00 2.66 71.0 14.291 208-230/460 1;7
2 1.5 1200 184T 00212OS3EOW184T 793 P1E 78 1.00 3.36 81.3 14.291 208-230/460 1;7;9
3 2.2 1200 213T 00312OS3EOW213T 866 P1E 113 1.00 4.69 80.7 17.165 208-230/460 1;7;9
5 3.7 1200 215T 00512OS3EOW215T 989 P1E 125 1.00 7.15 85.5 17.165 208-230/460 1;7;9
7.5 5.5 1200 254T 00712OS3EOW254T 1,434 P1E 230 1.00 9.63 81.5 20.669 208-230/460 1;7
10 7.5 1200 256T 01012OS3EOW256T 1,796 P1E 273 1.00 13.5 83.0 22.401 208-230/460 1;7
15 11 1200 284T 01512OS3EOW284T 2,441 P1E 349 1.00 18.1 86.5 23.386 208-230/460 1;7
20 15 1200 286T 02012OS3EOW286T 2,603 P1E 357 1.00 24.5 86.5 24.882 208-230/460 1;7
25 18.5 1200 324T 02512OS3EOW324T 3,247 P1E 503 1.00 33.6 86.5 26.181 208-230/460 1;7
30 22 1200 326T 03012OS3EOW326T 3,848 P1E 556 1.00 39.0 88.5 27.667 208-230/460 1;7
40 30 1200 364/5T 04012OS3EOW365T 5,277 P1E 860 1.00 51.3 88.5 29.764 208-230/460 1;7
50 37 1200 404/5T 05012OS3EOW405T 6,834 P1E 1019 1.00 61.7 88.5 34.133 208-230/460 1;7;14

or
s
Definite Purpose
M
otors
Refer to electrical and mechanical data sections for additional technical information. Please refer to back cover for description of “NOTES”
For detailed specifications, data sheets, drawings and performance curves visit http://catalog.wegelectric.com
Refer to electrical and mechanical data sections for additional technical information. Please refer to back cover for description of “NOTES”
For detailed specifications, data sheets, drawings and performance curves visit http://catalog.wegelectric.com
COMPRESSOR DUTY MOTORS
1 0.75 1800 E143/5T 00118OT3ECD143T 398 N1B 48 1.15 1.45 85.5 12.047 208-230/460 6;9
1.5 1.1
1800 E143/5T 00158OP3PCD145T 382 W1B 40 1.15 4.83 84.0 12.047 200 6;9;30
1800 E143/5T 00158OT3ECD145T 458 N1B 56 1.15 2.20 86.5 12.047 208-230/460 6;9
2 1.5 1800 E143/5T 00218OT3ECD145T 502 N1B 57 1.15 2.90 86.5 12.047 208-230/460 6;9
3 2.2 1800 182T 00318OT3ECD182T 535 N1B 66 1.15 4.06 89.5 13.504 208-230/460 6;9
5 3.7
3600 F56H 00536OS3ECDF56 412 C1 45 1.00 6.70 74.8 13.464 208-230/460 1;6;9;29
1800 184T 00518OP3NCD184T 532 W1B 74 1.15 7.93 87.5 14.291 220/380 6;9;30
1800 184T 00518OT3ECD184T 643 N1B 78 1.15 6.41 89.5 14.291 208-230/460 6;9
7.5 5.5
3600 184T 00736OT3ECD184T 938 N1B 74 1.15 8.97 88.5 14.291 208-230/460 6;9
1800 213/5T 00718OT3ECD213T 928 N1B 113 1.15 9.03 91.0 17.165 208-230/460 6;9
1800 213T 00718OT3PCD213T 928 N1B 102 1.15 20.8 91.0 14.291 200 6;9
10 7.5
1800 215T 01018OT3ECD215T 1,124 N1B 140 1.15 12.2 91.7 17.165 208-230/460 6;9
1800 213/5T 01018OT3PCD215T 1,124 N1B 139 1.15 28.1 91.7 17.165 200 6;9
15 11
1800 254T 01518OP3PCD254T 1,256 W1B 235 1.15 43.0 91.0 20.669 200 6;30
1800 254T 01518OT3ECD254T 1,507 N1B 261 1.15 18.4 91.0 20.669 208-230/460 6
1800 254T 01518OT3HCD254T 1,507 N1B 261 1.15 14.9 91.0 20.669 575 6
1800 254T 01518OT3PCD254T 1,507 N1B 261 1.15 42.8 91.0 20.669 200 6
20 15
3600 254T 02036OT3ECD254T 1,795 N1B 259 1.15 24.6 91.0 20.669 208-230/460 6
3600 254T 02536OT3ECD256T 2,182 N1B 259 1.15 29.8 91.7 22.401 208-230/460 6
1800 256T 02018OT3ECD256T 1,869 N1B 298 1.15 25.0 93.0 22.401 208-230/460 6
HP kW RPM NEMA
Frame Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.

FL. Eff
(%)
"C"
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
ODP – Three-Phase – Foot Mount – NEMA PremiumODP – Single-Phase – Foot Mount
COMPRESSOR DUTY MOTORS
0.5 0.37 3600 C56 .5036OS1BCDC56 224 C1 24 1.00 3.30 63.0 10.551 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
0.75 0.55 3600 C56 .7536OS1BCDC56 237 C1 32 1.00 4.60 66.0 10.551 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
1 0.75 3600 B56 00136OS1BCDB56 278 C1 36 1.00 6.10 67.0 11.102 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
1.5 1.1 3600 D56 00156OS1BCDD56 311 C1 40 1.00 8.40 68.0 12.283 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
2 1.5 3600 D56 00236OS1BCDD56 372 C1 41 1.00 11.0 70.0 12.283 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
3 2.2
3600 F56H 00336OS1BCDF56 432 C1 44 1.00 14.7 77.0 13.464 115/208-230 1;4;6;9
1800 184T 00318OS1CCDOL184T 687 C1 97 1.15 17.5 75.0 14.875 208-230 4;6
4 3.0 3600 G56HZ 00436OS1DCDG56HZ 453 C1 47 1.15 16.5 82.5 14.234 230 4;5;6;9
5 3.7
3600 G56H 00536OS1CCDG56 458 C1 52 1.00 19.0 85.0 13.858 208-230 1;4;6;9
3600 G56HZ 00536OS1CCDG56HZ 481 C1 52 1.00 19.0 85.0 14.234 208-230 1;4;5;6;9
1800 184T 00518OS1CCD184T 682 C1 97 1.25 21.5 82.5 14.875 208-230 6;10
1800 184T 00518OS1CCDOL184T 721 C1 98 1.15 21.5 82.5 14.875 208-230 4;6
6.4 4.8 3600 182/4Y 00636OS1XCD182/4Y 526 C1 53 1.00 23.0 85.0 15.650 240 1;4;5;6;9
7.5 5.5 1800 215T 00718OS1CCD215T 961 C1 132 1.15 31.3 84.5 19.660 208-230 5;6;9;28
10 7.5 1800 215T 01018OS1CCD215T 1,468 C1 161 1.15 43.0 85.0 21.235 208-230 5;6;9;28
HP kW RPM NEMA
Frame Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.

ur
po
se
M
ot
or
s
Definite Purpose
M
otors
Refer to electrical and mechanical data sections for additional technical information. Please refer to back cover for description of “NOTES”
For detailed specifications, data sheets, drawings and performance curves visit http://catalog.wegelectric.com
Refer to electrical and mechanical data sections for additional technical information. Please refer to back cover for description of “NOTES”
For detailed specifications, data sheets, drawings and performance curves visit http://catalog.wegelectric.com
15 11
3600 254T 01536EP3EBM254T 4,560 B1 306 1.25 17.0 90.2 28.095 208-230/460 25;30
1800 254T 01518EP3EBM254T 4,852 B1 300 1.25 17.8 91.0 28.095 208-230/460 25;30
1800 254T 01518EP3EBMQ254T 5,012 B1 293 1.25 17.8 91.0 28.095 208-230/460 24;26;30
20 15
3600 256T 02036EP3EBM256T 5,371 B1 339 1.25 23.3 90.2 29.827 208-230/460 25;30
1800 256T 02018EP3EBM256T 5,404 B1 328 1.25 24.3 91.0 29.827 208-230/460 25;30
25 18.5 1800 284T 02518EP3EBM284T 6,248 B1 482 1.25 29.6 92.4 32.648 208-230/460 25;30
30 22 1800 286T 03018EP3EBM286T 6,259 B1 512 1.25 34.3 92.4 34.144 208-230/460 25;30
TEFC – Foot Mount continued
BRAKE MOTORS
TEFC - C-Face - Foot Mount
BRAKE MOTORS
1 0.75 1800 143TC 00118EP3EBMQ143TC 1,816 B1 52 1.25 1.48 82.5 15.222 208-230/460 24;26;30
1.5 1.1 1800 145TC 00158EP3EBMQ145TC 1,873 B1 58 1.25 2.05 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 24;26;30
2 1.5 1800 145TC 00218EP3EBMQ145TC 1,885 B1 60 1.25 2.77 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 24;26;30
3 2.2 1800 182TC 00318EP3EBMQ182TC 2,387 B1 108 1.25 3.90 87.5 18.246 208-230/460 24;26;30
5 3.7 1800 184TC 00518EP3EBMQ184TC 2,614 B1 113 1.25 6.47 87.5 19.246 208-230/460 24;26;30
Note: Flanged motors on Cast Iron frame sizes 143/5 to 254/6 have non-NEMA BA dimension. Refer to mechanical section of this catalog for details.
HP kW RPM NEMA
Frame Catalog Number List

Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
"C"
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
TEFC – Foot Mount
BRAKE MOTORS
1 0.75
1800 143T 00118EP3EBM143T 1,378 B1 56 1.25 1.48 82.5 15.222 208-230/460 25;30
1800 143T 00118EP3EBMQ143T 1,538 B1 52 1.25 1.48 82.5 15.222 208-230/460 24;26;30
1800 143T 00118EP3HBM143T 1,378 B1 52 1.25 1.18 82.5 15.222 575 11;25;30
1200 145T 00112EP3EBM145T 1,484 B1 62 1.25 1.70 80.0 16.166 208-230/460 25;30
900 182T 00109EP3EBM182T 2,350 B1 105 1.25 2.31 74.0 18.246 208-230/460 25;30
1.5 1.1
3600 143T 00156EP3EBM143T 1,389 B1 49 1.25 2.07 82.5 15.222 208-230/460 25;30
1800 145T 00158EP3EBM145T 1,435 B1 63 1.25 2.05 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 25;30
1800 145T 00158EP3EBMQ145T 1,595 B1 58 1.25 2.05 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 24;26;30
1200 182T 00152EP3EBM182T 2,138 B1 103 1.25 2.37 85.5 18.246 208-230/460 25;30
900 184T 00159EP3EBM184T 2,479 B1 130 1.25 2.72 77.0 19.246 208-230/460 25;30
2 1.5
3600 145T 00236EP3EBM145T 1,401 B1 52 1.25 2.60 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 25;30
1800 145T 00218EP3EBM145T 1,447 B1 63 1.25 2.77 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 25;30
1800 145T 00218EP3EBMQ145T 1,607 B1 60 1.25 2.77 84.0 16.166 208-230/460 24;26;30
1200 184T 00212EP3EBM184T 2,233 B1 125 1.25 3.20 86.5 19.246 208-230/460 25;30
900 213T 00209EP3EBM213T 2,977 B1 181 1.25 3.46 82.5 22.646 208-230/460 25;30
3 2.2
3600 182T 00336EP3EBM182T 2,116 B1 117 1.25 3.71 85.5 18.246 208-230/460 25;30
1800 182T 00318EP3EBM182T 1,916 B1 107 1.25 3.90 87.5 18.246 208-230/460 25;30
1800 182T 00318EP3EBMQ182T 2,076 B1 108 1.25 3.90 87.5 18.246 208-230/460 24;26;30
1200 213T 00312EP3EBM213T 2,982 B1 187 1.25 4.26 87.5 22.646 208-230/460 25;30
900 215T 00309EP3EBM215T 3,234 B1 216 1.25 4.33 84.0 24.142 208-230/460 25;30
5 3.7
3600 184T 00536EP3EBM184T 2,190 B1 122 1.25 5.90 87.5 19.246 208-230/460 25;30
1800 184T 00518EP3EBM184T 2,143 B1 103 1.25 6.47 87.5 19.246 208-230/460 25;30
1800 184T 00518EP3EBMQ184T 2,303 B1 113 1.25 6.47 87.5 19.246 208-230/460 24;26;30
1800 184T 00518EP3HBM184T 2,143 B1 102 1.25 5.24 87.5 19.246 575 25;30
1200 215T 00512EP3EBM215T 3,218 B1 209 1.25 6.80 87.5 24.142 208-230/460 25;30
900 254T 00509EP3EBM254T 5,043 B1 284 1.25 7.99 85.5 28.095 208-230/460 25;30
7.5 5.5
3600 213T 00736EP3EBM213T 2,860 B1 167 1.25 8.67 88.5 22.646 208-230/460 25;30
1800 213T 00718EP3EBM213T 2,640 B1 179 1.25 9.52 89.5 22.646 208-230/460 25;30
1200 254T 00712EP3EBM254T 4,756 B1 271 1.25 9.52 89.5 28.095 208-230/460 25;30
900 256T 00709EP3EBM256T 5,613 B1 328 1.25 11.2 86.5 29.827 208-230/460 25;30
10 7.5
3600 215T 01036EP3EBM215T 3,304 B1 198 1.25 11.7 89.5 24.142 208-230/460 25;30
1800 215T 01018EP3EBM215T 3,184 B1 209 1.25 12.7 89.5 24.142 208-230/460 25;30
1800 215T 01018EP3HBM215T 3,184 B1 167 1.25 10.2 89.5 24.142 575 25;30
1200 256T 01012EP3EBM256T 5,260 B1 292 1.25 13.3 89.5 29.827 208-230/460 25;30
HP kW RPM NEMA
Frame Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.

A-273Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934)Data subject to change without notice.
De
fin
ite
 P
ur
po
se
M
ot
or
s
Refer to electrical and mechanical data sections for additional technical information. Please refer to back cover for description of “NOTES”
For detailed specifications, data sheets, drawings and performance curves visit http://catalog.wegelectric.com
TEFC – Three-Phase – Right-Hand Thread
3 2.2 3600 80S 00336ES3ESA80SR 969 O1 95 1.15 4.29 80.5 18.543 208-230/460
5 3.7
3600 80M 00536ES3ESA80MR 1,160 O1 110 1.15 6.65 85.0 20.512 208-230/460
1800 90L 00518ES3ESA90LR 1,701 O1 163 1.15 7.03 84.5 26.476 208-230/460
7.5 5.5
3600 80L 00736ES3ESA80LR 1,642 O1 133 1.15 9.76 87.4 22.480 208-230/460
3600 80L 00736ES3HSA80LR 1,642 O1 133 1.15 7.81 87.4 22.480 575
1800 90L 00718ES3ESA90LR 1,855 O1 179 1.15 10.1 85.3 26.476 208-230/460
10 7.5
3600 90L 01036ES3ESA90LR 1,953 O1 180 1.15 12.3 85.0 26.476 208-230/460
3600 90L 01036ES3HSA90LR 1,953 O1 180 1.15 9.83 85.0 26.476 575
1800 90L 01018ES3ESA90LR 2,176 O1 194 1.15 14.1 85.5 26.476 208-230/460
HP kW RPM NEMA
Frame Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.

(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
"C"
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
Type -1 shaft
Type -2 shaft
TEFC – Three-Phase – Left-Hand Thread
SAW ARBOR MOTORS
3 2.2 3600 80S 00336ES3ESA80SL 969 O1 95 1.15 4.29 80.5 18.543 208-230/460
5 3.7
3600 80M 00536ES3ESA80ML 1,160 O1 110 1.15 6.65 85.0 20.512 208-230/460
1800 90L 00518ES3ESA90LL 1,701 O1 163 1.15 7.03 84.5 26.476 208-230/460
7.5 5.5
3600 80L 00736ES3ESA80LL 1,642 O1 132 1.15 9.76 87.4 22.480 208-230/460
3600 80L 00736ES3HSA80LL 1,642 O1 132 1.15 7.81 87.4 22.480 575
1800 90L 00718ES3ESA90LL 1,855 O1 179 1.15 10.1 85.3 26.476 208-230/460
10 7.5
3600 90L 01036ES3ESA90LL 1,953 O1 180 1.15 12.3 85.0 26.476 208-230/460
3600 90L 01036ES3HSA90LL 1,953 O1 170 1.15 9.83 85.0 26.476 575
1800 90L 01018ES3ESA90LL 2,176 O1 193 1.15 14.1 85.5 26.476 208-230/460
HP kW RPM NEMA
Frame Catalog Number List
Price
Mult.